
Strangers	with	Candy	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
ÎœÎ¬Î¸Î¹Î¿Ï…
ÎœÏ€Ï​ÏŒÎ½Ï„ÎµÏ​Î¹Îº

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%AC%CE%B8%CE%B9%CE%BF%CF%85-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%81%CF%8C%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B9%CE%BA-
28755/movies

Î£Î¬Ï​Î±	Î¤Î¶Î​‐
ÏƒÎ¹ÎºÎ±	Î	Î¬Ï​ÎºÎµÏ​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B1-
%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AD%CF%83%CE%B9%CE%BA%CE%B1-
%CF%80%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%BA%CE%B5%CF%81-170530/movies

Kristen	Johnston https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kristen-johnston-234096/movies
Î​Ï„Î±Î½
Î§ÎµÎ½Ï„Î¬Î³Î¹Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B1%CE%BD-
%CF%87%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%B3%CE%B9%CE%B1-724804/movies

Alexis	Dziena https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexis-dziena-241867/movies
Elisabeth	Harnois https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elisabeth-harnois-237239/movies
Callie	Thorne https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/callie-thorne-444417/movies
Maria	Thayer https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-thayer-433241/movies
Î¤Î¶ÏŒÎ¶ÎµÏ†
ÎšÏ​Î¿Ï‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CF%8C%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%86-
%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%BF%CF%82-1706810/movies

Paul	Dinello https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-dinello-7150288/movies
Deborah	Rush https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/deborah-rush-2915471/movies
Christopher	Larkin https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christopher-larkin-17385757/movies
Carlo	Alban https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-alban-5041443/movies
Tom	Guiry https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-guiry-1118823/movies

ÎŠÎ±Î½	Î§Î¿Î»Î¼ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AF%CE%B1%CE%BD-
%CF%87%CE%BF%CE%BB%CE%BC-223091/movies

Î£Ï„Î¯Î²ÎµÎ½
ÎšÎ¿Î»Î¼Ï€Î​Ï​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%B2%CE%B5%CE%BD-
%CE%BA%CE%BF%CE%BB%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CF%81-212886/movies

Î¤ÏƒÎ¬Î½Ï„Ï​Î±	ÎŸÏ…
Î¯Î»ÏƒÎ¿Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CF%83%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B1-
%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%AF%CE%BB%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-40090/movies

ÎšÏ​Î¹Ï‚	Î	Ï​Î±Ï„ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-
%CF%80%CF%81%CE%B1%CF%84-503706/movies

Î†Î»Î¹ÏƒÎ¿Î½
Î¤Î¶Î¬Î½ÎµÏŠ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AC%CE%BB%CE%B9%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-
%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%B5%CF%8A-229487/movies

Î¤Î¶ÏŒÎ½Î±
ÎœÏ€ÏŒÎ¼Ï€Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CF%8C%CE%BD%CE%B1-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%8C%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%BF-923170/movies

Î¤Î¶Î¬ÏƒÏ„Î¹Î½
Î˜ÎµÏ​Î¿Ï​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AC%CF%83%CF%84%CE%B9%CE%BD-
%CE%B8%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%BF%CF%8D-316596/movies

ÎˆÎ¹Î¼Î¹
Î£ÎµÎ½Ï„Î¬Ï​Î·

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%B9-
%CF%83%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B7-262170/movies

Î¦Î¯Î»Î¹Ï€	Î£Î​‐
Î¹Î¼Î¿Ï…Ï​
Î§ÏŒÏ†Î¼Î±Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%86%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B9%CF%80-
%CF%83%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%81-
%CF%87%CF%8C%CF%86%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BD-180560/movies
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